
2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR 

OUTLINE PROGRAM 

FIRST SEMESTER: 14th September 2018 - 3rd March 2019 

Start Date       Day Activity  

14th September 2018 Friday  Lectures  start (19 weeks) 

22nd September  2019 Saturday  Online and ubiquitous learning for students in 

Molyko campus starts 

15th October  Monday  End of online and ubiquitous learning for 

students in Molyko Campus  

16th October  Tuesday  

 

Lectures starts in Molyko Campus for B.Sc., 

HND and Associate Degree programs. 

1st November  Thursday  Feast of all saints  

5th  November  Monday  End of receiving late applications  for M.Sc., 

MBA, B.Sc, HND and Associate Degree  

6th November  Tuesday  Lectures begin for M.Sc./MBA 

17th November Saturday  Freshmen Convocation  

20th December  Thursday Commencement Ceremony  

21st December  Friday Christmas Break starts  

2019 
START DATE  Day   ACTIVITY  

3rd January Thursday  Christmas break end and lectures start  

25th January  Friday  Latest date to submit CA marks  

5th February Tuesday Trade Fair begins 

9th February Saturday Sophomore Convocation 

10th February Sunday Trade Fair ends 

11th February  Monday  Youth Day  

12th/13th February  Tuesday / Wednesday  School Vetting  

14th/15th February  Thursday/ Friday  UB Vetting  

19th February  Tuesday  First Semester Exams start 

2nd March  Saturday  First Semester Exams end  

3rd March  Sunday  First Semester break starts  
 

SECOND SEMESTER: 20th March -19th July, 2019 

20th March  Wednesday  Lectures begins 

17th April  Wednesday  Founders Day  

18th April  Thursday  Holy Week begins  

22nd April  Monday  Holy Week ends  

1st May  Wednesday  Labour Day  

20th May  Monday  National Day  

16th June  Sunday  Latest date to submit CA marks  

18/19th   June  Tuesday/Wednesday  School Vetting  

20th/21th June  Thursday/Friday  UB Vetting  

5th July  Friday  Second Semester exams start 

18th July  Thursday  Second Semester exams end  

19th July  Friday  Holidays for students starts 

1st August  Thursday  Faculty and Staff Holiday begins  

2nd September  Monday Faculty and staff resume  for 2019/2020 

Academic Year  
 


